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Wind
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1
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Girls 4-5
1
2

Jackrabbit Time Trial 2 - Classic

January 31, 2004

John Kasch

west  Wind Velocity
-14  Snow
Place BIB License

Name

207Br10
206 Br09
205Br01
202 Bro6
204 Bro4
201 Br08
203 Bro3

209 Bro7
208 Bro5

Midget Boys 12-13
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231jr92
211jr121
213jr112
210jr97
212jr111

Midget Girls 12-13
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220jr94
217jr95
223jr107
219jr93
214jr96
224jr116
216jr118
215152
218 JR205
221 Jr020
222r119

Boys 10-11

1
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227r120
233170
232r85
236163
225184
23055
226 Jr015
228 58
229 jr69
234 jr89
235 174

Girls 10-11

1
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247 jr86
242 jr37
245 jr59
241 jr49
238 jr322

0.5 km Classic

Stewart, Jack

Reich, Matteo

Warren, Peter

Gingras, Sebastien
Bussineau, Mitchell
MacDougall, Eamon

Bellinger, Gareth

0.5 km Classic
Karklins, Emily
Desrosiers, Amy

4.0 km Classic
Barbeau, Andrew
Hogan, Spencer
Noland, Patrick
Perkio, Nik
Noland, Eric

4.0 km Classic
Mallinger, Erin
Mallinger, Hilary
Corelli, Taylor
Kasch, Tessa
Ortiz, Hilary
Boucher, Mirinda
Dominy, Leah
Steele, Vivienne
Nearing, Gillian
McConnell, Laura
Gordon, Gillian

2.0km Classic
Graham, lan
Hopfgartner, Adam
Erickson, Stephen
Grant, Riley
Corelli, Brandon
Carlyle, Jack
StGermain, Travis
Lee, Brian
Crofts, lan
Rosso, Michael
Nearing, Peter

2.0 km Classic
Mallinger, Catherine
Verdecchia, Mackenzie
Shuttleworth, Hannah
McCarthy, Elyse
Oakley, Andrea

Race Secretary Lynn Rosso
sunny

Club

1Lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC

1lap
SFNSC
SFNSC

1llap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC

1lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC

1lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC

1Llap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC

Division Time
NOD 0:06:31.5
NOD 0:08:10.2
NOD 0:08:10.3
NOD 0:08:42.7
NOD 0:10:41.2
NOD 0:16:31.3
NOD DNS
NOD 0:07:58.0
NOD 0:18:45.1
NOD 0:16:36.2
NOD 0:18:02.8
NOD 0:20:55.8
NOD 0:22:26.3
NOD DNS
NOD 0:16:34.3
NOD 0:17:37.2
NOD 0:17:40.1
NOD 0:18:45.6
NOD 0:19:11.8
NOD 0:20:05.0
NOD 0:20:33.9
NOD 0:22:07.6
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD 0:10:02.3
NOD 0:10:04.1
NOD 0:10:45.9
NOD 0:10:57.5
NOD 0:10:57.8
NOD 0:11:22.4
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD DNS
NOD 0:09:43.8
NOD 0:13:10.9
NOD 0:14:01.5
NOD 0:14:08.8
NOD 0:15:20.0
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Boys 8-9
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Girls 8-9
1
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Boys 6-7

=
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Girls 6-7
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237
239
240
243
244
246

253
254
259
252
255
248
258
249
250
251
256
257

270
263
265
272
273
264
276
268
261
269
266
267
260
262
271
274
275

286
285
278
280
282
277
279
281
283
284

296
292
287
288
293
291
294

JR203
jr60
JR318
jr7l
JR320
jr56

irg7
jroo
jrl4
JR319
jre4
jr312
jr3o7
JR313
jr310
jr27
j206
Jr016

jré6
jr62
jir28
hi253
Jro19
jir26
Jrl2
jr309
jri3
jra7
Jro17
Jr012
jr25
jr38
ir316
jr305
Jr013

jr8
Jril
jird

jr9
Jro8
ir7
j203
Jro18
jrl5
JR204

Jrol
jr10

jri6

j202
Jro5
Jr09
Jro4

Denneny, Breanna
Stitt, Lauren
Mcleod, Katie
Irvine, Maija
Campbell, Caitlin
Evans, Emily

1.0km Classic
Ortiz, Liam
Seto, Matthew
Carlyle, Christopher
Zimmerman, Karl
Irvine, Brian
Stewart, William
Desrosiers, Brandon
Vanderburg, Joshua
Robinson, Morgan
Lee, Steven
Yanni, Brandon
StGermain, Brian

1.0 km Classic
Mallinger, Frances
Boucher, Karine
Steele, Evelyn
Tomie, Erin
Mihell, Wendy
Hogan, Riley
McCaig, Madison
Oakley, Kirsten
Capell, Amy
McCarthy, Claire
West, Meghan
Patton, Eva
Frech, Hunter
Warren, Hillary
Chiarello, Jessica
Anderson, Autumn
Pinnel, Cassandra

1.0km Classic
Grimm, Quinten
Capell, Adam
Warren, Max
Howe, Christopher
West, Gavin
Greifenhagen, Robert
Yanni, Caleb
Cesco, Marco
Hayden, James
Rosso, Keeghan

1.0km  Classic
Boucher, Emily
Mallinger, Adriane
Hopfgartner, Emily
Steele, Audrey
Mihell, Erika
Warren, Candace
McCaig, Darcee

SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
SFNSC
SFNSC

1lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
SFENSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC

1lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
SFENSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC

1lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFENSC
SFENSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC

1lap
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC

NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD

NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD

NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD

NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD

NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:04:44.5
0:05:06.5
0:05:18.7
0:05:22.4
0:05:33.7
0:05:46.8
0:05:54.0
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:04:56.9
0:05:31.4
0:05:39.6
0:05:48.6
0:05:48.6
0:05:50.1
0:06:03.5
0:06:19.5
0:06:26.2
0:06:32.3
0:07:14.1
0:11:18.2

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

0:06:11.1
0:06:51.0
0:07:08.8
0:07:46.6
0:12:09.3
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:05:40.2
0:05:54.2
0:07:03.2
0:07:04.0
0:07:11.0
0:08:12.6
0:09:09.7
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289 Jr02
290 JR202
295 Jro7
297 Jr014

Juvenile Girls 14-15

1

298 jra7

Lee, Erin

Faubert, Emily
O'Donnell, Hannah
Reich, Anna

4km Classic
Barbeau, Rachelle

SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC
SFNSC

1lap
SFNSC

NOD
NOD
NOD
NOD

NOD

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:25:00.6



